Day Camp 2022 - Sample daily schedule

Time
7:30-8:00
8:00-9:00
9:00
9:15-10:00

10:00-10:45
11:00-11:30

11:45-12:15
12:45-1:20
1:30-2:15
2:30-4:00

4:00
5:00

General Activities

Early arrival & Breakfast
Free time

Main arrival

games, crafts, fishing, exploring
free play

small group field games

Singing and Bible

Gather pool items & walk to Mill
Lunch

Swimming

Trading Post (Tues. & Thurs.)
Archery, creek stomping, boating
Rest, elective, snack,

small group games

First dismissal
extended stay dismissal

To contact staff during the day: use the texting app



