Day Camp 2022 - Sample daily schedule

Time	General Activities
7:30-8:00	Early arrival & Breakfast
8:00-9:00	Free time
9:00	Main arrival
9:15-10:00	games, crafts, fishing, exploring free play
10:00-10:45	small group field games
11:00-11:30	Singing and Bible
	Gather pool items & walk to Mill
11:45-12:15	Lunch
12:45-1:20	Swimming
1:30-2:15	Trading Post (Tues. & Thurs.)
	Archery, creek stomping, boating
2:30-4:00	Rest, elective, snack,
	small group games
4:00	First dismissal
5:00	extended stay dismissal

To contact staff during the day: use the texting app